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CIC2* - Royal Jump
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69.3873.33 72.92 71.88%
(1) (6) (1)

CHOCLAT Pietro GRANDIS239
28.11

 
HANN / Other / 2011 / G /  by CONTENDRO I and ETIENNE by ESPRI - Single, Erich 0.0

71.8868.75 72.71 71.11%
(14) (1) (2)

DHI MIGHTY DWIGHT Sofia SJOBORG249
28.92

 
KWPN / Grey / 2005 / G /  by LABOR'S VDL INDORADO and NEMARESKA V by HAVIDOFF - Juliet Sjoborg & Sofia Sjoborg 0.8

70.4270.42 72.29 71.04%
(6) (3) (3)

VINCI DE LA VIGNE Astier NICOLAS229
29.03

 
SF / Bay / 2009 / G /  by ESTEREL DES BOIS  SF and KORRIGANE DE VIGNE  SF by DUC DU HUTREL - Philippe GERARD -Marie-Jos 0.9

69.7972.50 68.75 70.35%
(3) (4) (10)

BEAUTY BOY Valentine STEEMAN206
29.74

 
KWPN / Chestnut / 2006 / G /  by UB-40 and VEDETTE.S. by POLANSKY - Steeman Caroline & Valentine 1.6

68.7570.21 70.42 69.79%
(7) (10) (6)

FISCHERGREENLINE Michael JUNG236
30.25

 
ISH / Bay / 2009 / G /  by CASSINO and CREAGH DIAMOND CAVALIER by CAVALIER ROYALE - Klaus FISCHER, Sabine FISCHER, Br 2.1

68.5471.04 69.38 69.65%
(4) (12) (7)

ASTUCE DE BARBEREAU Clara LOISEAU223
30.46

 
SF / Chestnut / 2010 / F /  by MARCO DU FOT and LATAL DE LOYERS by FATAL Z - M. Pierre DEFRANCE 2.3

68.9669.58 68.96 69.17%
(10) (7) (9)

BILLY ELMY Maxime LIVIO222
30.87

 
 / Chestnut / 2011 / G /  by QIF ELMY and KENZA DE CARTIGNY by DANDY DE SURCY - Liste Rouge 2.7

68.9673.13 65.42 69.17%
(2) (7) (24)

CAPITO VD LINDENBERGH Mathieu LEMOINE220
30.87

 
SBS / Bay / 2008 / G /  by COOPER VD HEFFINCK and THALLYS VAN STRIJTEM by ALIBI DE LAUBRY - PATRICK SEUX 2.7

69.7966.25 71.04 69.03%
(23) (4) (5)

SO IS ET Andreas OSTHOLT237
31.09

 
WESTF / Other / 2003 / G /  by SUNLIGHT XX and ROTESSA by ROTARIER - DOKR u. Padmos, Maracellis 2.9

67.9270.63 67.92 68.82%
(5) (14) (13)

VINGT VINGT Thais MEHEUST226
31.210

 
SF / Bay / 2009 / G /  by RUBINS DES BRUYERES and OHANA DU GWERN by ROBIN DES PRES - Monsieur PATRICK PECH 3.1

68.1368.54 69.17 68.61%
(15) (13) (8)

FRANS HALS Clara LOISEAU224
31.411

 
RHEIN / Bay / 2007 / G /  by FLEMMINGH and RAJA Z by RAMIRO - ISABELLE PETERS 3.3

71.0465.83 68.75 68.54%
(26) (2) (10)

VICTORYHOPE TREILLE Patrizia ATTINGER246
31.512

 
SF / Bay / 2009 / G /  by EPSOM GESMERAY and DIABOLA DU DEFEY by OBERON DU MOULIN - Ravery Pascal&Attinger Peter 3.4

68.7568.54 67.92 68.40%
(15) (10) (13)

API DES NOUES Aurelie RIEDWEG233
31.613

 
AA / Bay / 2010 / G /  by HAPPY VERGOIGNAN*HN and LIVIA DES NOUES by CLOWN DU CHESNAY - Aurelie RIEDWEG 3.5

66.4667.08 71.25 68.26%
(20) (19) (4)

BABYLON DE GAMMA Astier NICOLAS228
31.714

 
SF / Grey / 2011 / S /  by MYLORD CARTHAGO*HN and SUNSHINE DES KA by HAPPY VERGOIGNAN*HN - Etienne GRIVOT, Marie 3.6

66.6769.17 68.33 68.06%
(12) (18) (12)

ARIANO DU QUINZE Maxime LIVIO221
31.915

 
AA / Bay / 2010 / G /  by O'PIF D'IVRAIE and MODENE by RYON D'ANZEX - Didier LIVIO, Jean-Pierre TEXIER, Francois AUDRY 3.8

68.9667.29 67.71 67.99%
(18) (7) (15)

CONNER K Johanna POHJONEN213
32.016

 
HANN / Bay / 2008 / G /  by CONTENDRO I and RAMINA by RABINO - Johanna Pohjonen Eventing OY 3.9

64.5869.79 66.67 67.01%
(8) (30) (16)

PLAY BOY DE MESILLE Justine BONNET215
33.017

 
SF / Bay / 2003 / S /  by RAPHAEL (DE) WESTF and WINDA (DE) HANN by WERTHER - Justine BONNET, Sophie BONNET 4.9(-2)

65.4269.79 65.83 67.01%
(8) (26) (22)

UHLAN DU SAILLAN Karim Florent LAGHOUAG219
33.017

 
SF / Bay / 2008 / S /  by L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE and LEPANTE DE NOURRY by CADOUBEL - GERARD SABATIER 4.9

64.5869.38 66.67 66.88%
(11) (30) (16)

UNESCO DE TAEL Romain SANS234
33.119

 
SF / Bay / 2008 / G /  by CARDERO and HARMONY DES GENETS by BALKAN DU ROC - Madame GWENAELLE LE BRETON 5.0

64.7968.96 66.67 66.81%
(13) (29) (16)

ANABOLIA Marie Charlotte FUSS217
33.220

 
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / F /  by QUATTRO and MOKINA by JOKINAL DE BORNIVAL - Mme Marie Charlotte FUSS et LES POTES A PUP 5.1

66.2567.92 66.04 66.74%
(17) (21) (20)

TRITON FONTAINE Karim Florent LAGHOUAG218
33.321

 
SF / Bay / 2007 / G /  by GENTLEMAN IV and GRENOUIL FONTAINE by NIGHTKO - Antoine DE SILLY 5.2

royal-jump.com Data Handling and Timing : www.wstiming.com Page 1Official Website:



Judge / Juge M : Annabel SCRIMGEOUR

Judge / Juge C : Eric LIEBY

Judge / Juge E : Pascal LEBORGNE

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juge

E C M % Total Diff.Rk
Dressage

Header

TD : Jean-Michel BERKOVITS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
DRESSAGE TEST

EVE-PRI-IND-DR - Printed on / Imprimé le 01/06/2018 17:24:53

CIC2* - Royal Jump
from 31 may to 3 june 2018

66.0466.67 66.04 66.25%
(21) (23) (20)

FINE FRENCY Patrizia ATTINGER245
33.822

 
HANN / Bay / 2007 / F /  by FOR EDITION and LARISSA by LAPTOP - Attinger Peter 5.7

66.8866.04 65.63 66.18%
(24) (15) (23)

ZIDANE Hilde VAN MIEGHEM208
33.822

 
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / G /  by PHARAON and CARINA by AMOR - Hilde Van Mieghem 5.7

66.4664.79 66.46 65.90%
(29) (19) (19)

DJACK DE LA VEGA Pieter DE CLEENE202
34.124

 
 / Bay / 2010 / G /  by DELAMANGA and MINERVA by MAQUISARD - Goeminne Bart 6.0

65.4266.04 65.21 65.56%
(24) (26) (25)

ENZO G Peter STERKENS250
34.425

 
KWPN / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by WARRANT and LADY G by DAIMLER - STERKENS PETER 6.3(-2)

65.0067.29 64.17 65.49%
(18) (28) (30)

TOURMALINE DU FIEF Nicolas MABIRE225
34.526

 
AA / Chestnut / 2007 / F /  by LAURIER DE HERE and BIJOU DU FIEF by PRINCE IG'OR - Monsieur PIERRE VIOLET 6.4

66.2566.46 62.92 65.21%
(22) (21) (37)

VENTURA DE LA CHAULE J Atsushi NEGISHI241
34.827

 
SF / Other / 2009 / G /  by DIAMANT DE SEMILLY and KATERNAZUR by HAND IN GLOVE - JAPAN EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION 6.7

64.1765.42 64.58 64.72%
(28) (33) (29)

VEGAS DE L'ELFE JRA Kenki SATO243
35.328

 
SF / Chestnut / 2009 / G /  by TINKA'S BOY and LIOUBA DE L'ELFE by VICOMTE DE LA LOGE - JAPAN EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION 7.2

64.1765.83 63.96 64.65%
(26) (33) (31)

FARAH DIBAH SV Stephanie WERTHMANN251
35.429

 
KWPN / Other / 2010 / Mare /  by BREEMEERSEN ADORADO and CORVITTA LYNGKAER by CORLANDO - DR VET. STéPHANIE WE 7.3

65.8364.58 63.54 64.65%
(30) (25) (32)

BLACK AND WHITE Anna BORTNIK244
35.429

 
PZHK / Grey / 2005 / G /  by CAMPARI M   (OLD) and BEJBI   (SP) by LAMB   (HOLST) - Dorota Inkielman 7.3

66.0462.50 65.00 64.51%
(35) (23) (27)

SHANACLOUGH CONTADO Kenki SATO242
35.531

 
AES / Bay / 2010 / F /  by CONTADOR and SHANACLOUGH DIAMOND QUEEN by COVERS DIAMOND BOY - Shodo SATO 7.4

66.8862.50 63.33 64.24%
(35) (15) (33)

AIRKAN SYLVESTER Steve VAN WINKEL209
35.832

 
ISH / Grey / 2006 / G /  by CHAKIRIS and GLENDIAMOND GIRL by WELCOME DIAMOND - Lieven Tsjoen 7.7

66.8861.46 63.13 63.82%
(39) (15) (35)

SORAYA 243 Elmo JANKARI212
36.233

 
OLDBG / Bay / 2008 / F /  by SEIGNEUR D'ALLERAY XX and CAIPIRINHIA by CORDALME - Nina Sibelius & Sauli Jankari 8.1

64.1763.54 63.13 63.61%
(32) (33) (35)

FARCO DU PETIT PRE EWAL Roland QUOIDBACH205
36.434

 
BWP / Bay / 2005 / G /  by LANGATA SON and QUEENLY DES BANSIONS by MISTER SAYGON - Roland Quoidbach 8.3

61.0463.75 64.79 63.19%
(31) (40) (28)

HIGHLIGHTER Pietro GRANDIS240
36.835

 
 / Bay / 2011 / M /  by CARETINO 2 and TRAUMERIN by LANDGRAF I - Brigitte JUNG, Joachim JUNG, Michael JUNG, Philip JUNG, 8.7

63.9662.92 62.29 63.06%
(33) (36) (40)

TARASTRO Regis PRUD HON231
36.936

 
AA / Bay / 2007 / G /  by SARASTRO and LOO NATIVE by BALOO DU CAMP - Monsieur REGIS PRUD'HON 8.8

62.5061.04 65.21 62.92%
(41) (38) (25)

MGH ANNAGHMORE Padraig MCCARTHY238
37.137

 
 / Chestnut / 2009 / G /  by HERITAGE FORTUNUS and LA JUANITA by DON JUAN DE LA BOUVERIE_ - Lucy Wiegersma & Huw Ll 9.0

62.7162.71 61.67 62.36%
(34) (37) (42)

TEDEUM DE CHAMPLOUE Louis Arthur CHARLOT216
37.638

 
SF / Bay / 2007 / F /  by DIAMANT DE SEMILLY and FEDUM DE CHAMPLOUE by LAUDANUM - MONSIEUR JEAN MARIE CHARLOT 9.5

61.8862.29 61.25 61.81%
(37) (39) (43)

COLDPLAY Timothy DENUTTE203
38.239

 
SBS / Black / 2008 / G /  by DOUGLAS and PRISCYLLA by PIK BUBE - Landuyt Jose 10.1

64.3858.13 62.71 61.74%
(46) (32) (38)

CHIVAS REGAL Z Anne Sofie COEVOET201
38.340

 
ZANG / Bay / 2009 / F /  by CARTHANO I Z and WILD THING by WONDERFUL VAN T BEUGELHOF - Coevoet Rik 10.2(-2)

60.0060.63 63.33 61.32%
(42) (44) (33)

BHF TUXEDO Steve VAN WINKEL210
38.741

 
ISH / Black / 2011 / M /  by PACINO - Lieven Tsjoen (11050544) 10.6

60.6360.42 61.88 60.98%
(43) (41) (41)

ALGORAB DU SOLEIL Andréa KHATAU247
39.042

 
CH / Bay / 2008 / G /  by GAUGUIN DE LULLY and EOLE DU BOIRON by APARTOS - Khatau Andréa & Khatau Ylva 10.9
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60.2161.46 60.63 60.77%
(39) (43) (45)

SUZY BONHEUR Louise BOCQUET214
39.243

 
SF / Bay / 2006 / F /  by HAPPY VILLERS and MODESTIE BONHEUR by TROPHEE DU ROZEL - Pauline BOCQUET 11.1

59.7961.67 59.38 60.28%
(38) (45) (46)

VOILA JOLIVET Sébastien MULLER248
39.744

 
SF / Bay / 2009 / F /  by URBAIN DU MONNAI and KLONDIKE HN by DERBY DU COTENTIN - Muller Thierry 11.6

57.5060.42 62.50 60.14%
(43) (47) (39)

ALONG BOY Matthieu NADOT227
39.945

 
AA / Chestnut / 2010 / G /  by TINKA'S BOY and ASIA ESOTICA by HOUBLON DU MAURY - Mme Janick DEBEAUVAIS-DELMARES 11.8

60.6358.13 61.04 59.93%
(46) (41) (44)

CARRIEM VAN COLEN Z Maria PINEDO SENDAGORTA211
40.146

 
ZANG / Chestnut / 2003 / G /  by CANABIS Z and SEXY VERGOIGNAN X by GARDE COEUR XX - SANTILLANA PADDOCKS S.L. 12.0

57.9260.42 58.75 59.03%
(43) (46) (47)

VANDA DU PLESSIS Regis PRUD HON232
41.047

 
SF / Bay / 2009 / F /  by LEONARDO LOUVO and GIRALDA DU CLOS  SF by PALADIN DES IFS - Monsieur REGIS PRUD'HON 12.9

47 Starters / Partants
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